ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
D4D180-CB01-02 ebmpapst 400V centrifugal
fan
SKU: D4D180-CB01-02
Price: $699.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
gal-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst D4D180-CB01-02 is a powerful 180mm AC centrifugal blower designed for high-
volume airflow and significant static pressure requirements in industrial and commercial
applications. This blower supports dual-voltage input (230VAC and 400VAC three-phase) and
operates reliably at both 50Hz and 60Hz frequencies. It delivers a robust 1880 m³/h of airflow,
with power consumption ranging from 290W to 360W. Featuring durable ball bearings and an
IP54 protection rating, it ensures efficient and reliable operation even in demanding
environments.
Brand new original ebmpapst fan D4D180-CB01-02 400V turbine centrifugal cooling fan
Model:D4D180-CB01-02
Voltage: AC400V
Power:290/360W
Air volume: 1910m3/h
Speed:1050/1030RPM
Lifespan:50000h
Weight:9.5KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: lead type
Temperature range:25℃ to +55℃
Frame leaves: high-grade metal
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: